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Taylor, Ryan

Taylor, Pippa

Taylor, Rob

Baines, Bex

Hunt, Janet

Hunt, Martin
Harrison-Lee, Shania
Wren, Denva
Wright, David
Arthur, Lindsay
Taylor, Grant

McNair, Robbie
McNair, Ruth
Baines, Mark
Brettell, Ivor
Morris, Taresa
Dickson, Alan
Cuff, Gary
Archer, Allison
Grain, David
Butt, Katherine
Holloway, Michael
Hemsley, Gabi

Sharpe, Alex
Lange, Harry
Westcott, Dave
Sharpe, Kim

Junc, Isaac
Garland, Malcolm
MacKenzie, Jamie

Hayes, Sean

Hill, Aria
Lange, Teddy
Lange, Stephen

A GRADE
Poroutawhao
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Manawatu
Manawatu
Christchurch
Christchurch
Australia
Maidstone

Poroutawhao

B GRADE

Southern Hawkes Bay
Southern Hawkes Bay
Maidstone

Waikato

Southern Hawkes Bay
Waikato

Wanganui

Waikato

Maidstone

Nelson

Hawkes Bay
Maidstone

C GRADE

Manawatu

Southern Hawkes Bay
Wanganui

Manawatu
Maidstone

Waitaki

Wairau

West Coast

D GRADE
Wanganui
Southern Hawkes Bay

Southern Hawkes Bay

2025 TSNZ Outdoor Nationals - Badge Match
17th February 2025

104.1
102.6
102.6
103.6
100.0
101.2
100.8
102.6
102.7
100.3
100.3

102.4
102.9
100.9
102.3
96.5
98.9
99.9
100.5
102.5
97.4
95.7
99.4

101.4
101.9
97.7
99.2
100.3
98.9
95.9
98.3

99.2
98.3
100.7

102.4
100.8
102.4
102.0
105.3
101.0
103.6
102.9
102.5
103.8
101.3

105.8
101.1
100.7
99.5
102.6
97.5
102.8
99.9
99.6
97.9
96.4
100.9

100.4
99.7
98.7
99.0
96.2
99.7

101.1
99.5

96.2
98.5
95.7

101.2
104.6
103.9
102.2

99.4
104.2
101.1

99.9
101.4
101.1
100.9

100.5
101.9
100.8
101.7
100.7
101.1

99.9
103.2
100.4
100.0
100.8

94.5

99.0
99.5
104.9
97.8
96.3
99.9
95.2
96.2

100.7
99.3
97.2

104.5
103.5
102.4
101.9
104.3
103.0
103.4
102.4
102.3

99.3
101.9

101.4
101.2
101.9
101.2
99.3
103.1
99.6
101.0
99.2
99.9
99.9
98.6

99.2
100.3
98.7
100.0
100.0
98.1
98.0
97.3

102.1
97.6
98.9

102.5
102.2
102.8
105.6
102.3
102.2
101.5
101.9
100.3
103.3

98.5

102.9
98.7
100.8
99.7
103.3
101.6
100.6
98.3
98.0
99.3
100.3
98.7

99.2
98.0
97.9
99.9
100.2
97.3
98.3
100.5

101.4
98.2
100.1

103.9
101.8
100.9

99.4
101.4
100.3
101.4
101.9
102.0
101.7
101.0

102.0
103.4
103.5
101.4
101.9
101.1
98.9
95.8
98.1
103.1
97.7
96.9

99.8
99.6
99.9
100.0
99.6
97.8
102.4
98.8

98.0
101.5
97.0

618.6
615.5
615.0
614.7
612.7
611.9
611.8
611.6
611.2
609.5
603.9

615.0
609.2
608.6
605.8
604.3
603.3
601.7
598.7
597.8
597.6
590.8
589.0

599.0
599.0
597.8
595.9
592.6
591.7
590.9
590.6

597.6
593.4
589.6

TOTAL
590
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586
586
582
585
583
586
579

588
583
582
581
577
575
576
570
567
572
564
566

570
575
572
565
568
565
563
566

573
562
563

33
33
26
29
30
27
29
31
29
22
21

33
26
28
21
23
21
24
20
18
17
17
11

22
19
22
16
16
11
14
14

17

14



